
  

Brinsley Primary School 
   

WEEKLY CELEBRATION AWARDS – Friday, 22nd June 2018 

Beaks of the Week 
Nightingale of the Week: Ben Fletcher 

Swift of the Week: Jorga Taylor 

Wren of the Week: Finley Calladine & Summa Frost 

Dove of the Week: Jacob Bis 

Goldfinches of the Week: Oscar Chambers 

Chaffinches on the Week: Olivia Clarke 

Robins of the Week: Reuben Raven 

Outstanding Owls of the Week: AM: Alexander Noon 

PM: Ellie Appleton 

The Mr McKen Sports Award 

Owen Reeve – Year 6 
 

Lunch Time Award 
Jesse Bradshaw & Riley Thomas 

 

Winner of Class Attendance Award 6S with 100% !!!! 

 

Wall of Fame 
Richard Austin – 10m Swimming Badge & 

backstroke certificate 

Lucas Conway – 22mile bike ride 

Rowan Prescott – 22nd bike ride on a tag along 

but peddled most of the way 

Ben Fletcher – Received his football trophy at 

Bagthorpe’s Presentation Evening 

Amy Barker – Swimming Stage 8 Tilly Mee – Puffin Swimming Certificate 

 

You can email your child’s Wall of Fame Achievements to office19@brinsley.notts.sch.uk 

To request Weekly Celebration Awards emailing to you, please email a request to above. 

  
Thomas Jordan    

Diary Dates  

Tuesday, 3rd July FS1 Parents Evening 

Tuesday, 3rd, Wednesday, 4th & 

Thursday, 5th July 

RSPB Visits 

Thursday, 5th July School Disco 

2pm, Tuesday, 10th July Year 4, 5 & 6 Summer Performance 

2pm, Wednesday, 11th July Year 4, 5 & 6 Summer Performance 

6pm, Thursday, 12th July Year 4, 5 & 6 Summer Performance 

Monday, 16th July Curriculum Show case 

Tuesday, 17th July Bosworth Park Visit – FS1, FS & Year 2 

Thursday, 18th-Friday, 19th July Year 5 Back to Basics Overnight stay 

3.20pm, Friday, 19th July Meet the Teacher Session 

Monday, 23rd July Year 6 DARE Graduation 

Monday, 23rd July No morning snack. Bring £1 for an ice cream or ice lolly 

Tuesday, 24th July Brinsley’s Got Talent 

Wednesday 25th July  Last day of the school year  
  

mailto:office19@brinsley.notts.sch.uk


Tuesday, 4th September  Administration day (School closed) 

Wednesday, 5th September  INSET Day  

Friday, 26th October  INSET Day 

Friday, 21st December  INSET Day 

Monday, 3rd June  INSET Day 

 


